
ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY (Name and Address)                                                                Telephone Number 

 
 
 
 
 
E-MAIL ADDRESS  

ATTORNEY FOR (Name):  

SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF VENTURA                     
                                                                                                                                     
               800 SOUTH VICTORIA AVE. VENTURA, CA 93009              
 
             4353 E. VINEYARD AVE. OXNARD, CA 93036 

FOR COURT USE ONLY 

In the matter of: 

                                                                                                                               Minor(s) 

CASE NUMBER: 
 

MOTION FOR ORDER FOR VISITATION  
HEARING DATE: __________________ 
                    TIME: __________________ 
     COURTROOM:__________________ 

 
 

MOTION 
 

________________________, the             mother/father         guardian of the minor child(ren) herein moves the 
court for a specific            order          modification of order, for ______________________________________ 
_________________________________________,  or in the alternative for mediation through Family Court 
Services. This Motion is made on the grounds that: ________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
DECLARATION  

 
Declaration in support of the relief requested is attached hereto.  
 
 
Date: ____________________      _____________________________________________ 
                 Signature 

VN171 

MOTION FOR ORDER FOR VISITATION 
Optional form 
VN171 Rev 7/09 


	Text21: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Text22: 
	Text23: 
	Text24: 
	Text25: 
	Check Box26: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	Text27: 
	Text28: 
	Text29: 
	Text30: 
	Text31: 
	Check Box32: Off
	Check Box33: Off
	Text34: 
	Text35: 
	Text36: 
	Text37: 
	Text38: 


